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Infant Allergy Formulas

Intended Use

Target population

Formula Type

Scoop weight (g)
Nutritionals

Kcal per 100 gram powder
Protein (g/100 kcal)
Protein Source

Fat (g/100 kcal)

Fat Source

MCT (g/100 kcal)

MCT % of FAT

Carbohydrate (g/100 kcal)
Carbohydrate Source
Probiotic

Linoleic acid (mg/100 kcal)
Vitamin A (IU/100 kcal)
Vitamin D (1U/100 kcal)
Vitamin E (IU/100 kcal)
Vitamin K (mcg/100 kcal)
Thiamine (B1) (mcg/100 kcal)
Riboflavin (B2) (mcg/100 kcal)
Vitamin B6 (mcg/100 kcal)
Vitamin B12 (mcg/100 kcal)
Niacin (mcg/100 kcal)

Folic acid (Folacin) (mcg/100 kcal)
Pantothenic Acid (mcg/100 kcal)
Biotin (mcg/100 kcal)

Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid) (mg/100 kcal)
Choline (mg/100 kcal)

Inositol (mg/100 kcal)
Calcium (mg/100 kcal)
Phosphorus (mg/100 kcal)
Magnesium (mg/100 kcal)
Iron (mg/100 kcal)

Zinc (mg/100 kcal)
Manganese (mcg/100 kcal)
Copper (mcg/100 kcal)

lodine (mcg/100 kcal)
Selenium (mcg/100 kcal)
Sodium (mg/100 kcal)
Potassium (mg/100 kcal)
Chloride (mg/100 kcal)
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Infant Formuta with Iron
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Extensivel ly Hydrolyzed Powder

for Milk Intolerance & AllergY
HYPOALLERGENIC
cunicaLy proven
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Cow'’s Milk Protein Allergy (CMPA) and
intolerance, cow’s milk-induced food
protein-induced enterocolitis syndrome
(FPIES), soy protein sensitivity, fat malab-
sorption

0-12 months

Extensively Hydrolyzed powder
4.6

493
2.6
100% Whey, Extensively Hydrolyzed
5.1
Medium Chain Triglycerides (MCT),
Soybean oil, High oleic sunflower oil,
High-2 Palmitic Vegetable oil
2.5
49
10.9

Corn maltodextrin, Potato starch
B. lactis
777
312
50
2
10
93
152
79
0.3
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15
730
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24
20
90
63
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98
15
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98
79
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Cow's Milk Protein Allergy (CMPA),
multiple food allergies, malabsorptive
conditions, eosinophilic Gl disorders,

short bowel syndrome

0-12 months

Amino Acid-based powder
4.7

494
2.8

Free amino acids
5

Medium Chain Triglycerides (MCT),
Soybean oil, High oleic sunflower oil,
High-2 Palmitic Vegetable oil
2.1
43

11
Corn syrup solids, Potato starch
NA
696
315
57
2
10
133
153
80
0.3
1038
15
737
4
15
24
20
119
78
9
1.8
1.6
15
102
15
3
40
100
80

USE UNDER MEDICAL SUPERVISION

www.NestleMedicalHub.com e 1-800-422-ASK2 (2752)
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